
SL  Custom Order Sheet

SL
SL Custom
SL Standard Deluxe
SL Deluxe

Base Model - Carve Top 24.625” Scale Length

Fretbound Inlay and Binding

Figured Flame Maple 5A Top 

Figured Flame Maple 5A Top w/ Fretboard Inlays and Binding

¥610,000
¥650,000
¥670,000
¥720,000

Model
□
□
□
□

.780 - .890 D shape

.830 - .960 C shape

.870 - .980 Soft V shape

Slim Jim
Standard C
59 Soft V

Neck Shape
□
□
□

Grover Kluson Vintage  □ Grover Rotomatics
Sperzel Locking

Tuner
□
□

¥0
¥10,000

Mahogany Body & Neck  
Korina Body & Neck                

Body Neck Wood
□
□

¥0
¥47,000

Extra Light (Non Distressed)
Light Distressed Medium Distressed

¥0
¥24,000

Finish
□
□ □ Heavy Distressed□

□ Standard V-V-T 3way  □ 59 V-V-T-T  3way □ RF V-V-T-T  3Way  □ Tremolo V-V-T 3way Blade
Control 

Finish Color: ______________ 

Parchment 3ply PG  □ BWB 3ply PG  □ Parchment 1ply PG  □ Black 1ply PG
Black 5ply PG  □ Vintage Moto White Pearl 3ply PG  □ Tortoise 3ply PG
Tortoise 1ply PG
Dot Inlay     □ Trapezoids Inlay     □ Square Inlay
Ebony Fretboard   □Maple Fretboard (Finished) 
Stainless Steel Fret
Scale 25.5” Length
Top Figured Quilt Maple 5A
Gold Hardware
Hollow Body
Hollow Body w/ Sound Hole
EMG    □ Bartolini
Bartolini b3 Preamp   □ Fishman Battery Pack 
Fishman Fluence (each)   □ Throbak Humbucker (each)
Mann-Made Wrap Around
Bigsby Tremolo  □ Mann-Made Tremolo
Floyd Rose Original Tremolo
Shophia 2:22 Tremolo
Shophia 2:92 Tremolo
Other: ____________________

¥0
¥12,000
¥18,000

¥0
¥18,000
¥18,000
¥12,000
¥81,000
¥29,000
¥41,000
¥58,000

¥0
¥21,000
¥10,000
¥16,000
¥31,000
¥36,000
¥47,000
¥88,000

Other Option
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□


